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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Muhamet Dajaku
Albion Murat Musliu
Antigona Muhamet Dajaku
Arita Bedri Avdijaj

Arjena Muhamet Islami
Armelindé Hamdi Bogiqi
Aurora Adem Mulaj
Bajramshahe Rrahim Berisha
Denis Enver Fazliu

Diellza Qazim Beka
Donika Ardian Gjini

Emine Naim Smajli

Enrika Beqir Krasniqi
Erina Sherif Bajrami
Florent Zejnullah Rama
Florentiné Rrahman Azemi
Haris Bekim Rrustemi

Jon Afrim Pireva

Mentor Bedri Barku
Mérgim Bujar Morina
Meté Isen Rexha

Mirisha Beqir Thagi
Mirjeta Mehmet Halilaj
Muhamet Nezir Zejnullahu
Ndrigim Isa Zymberi
Rinas Abedin Nura
Rinesa Nuhé Ramadani
Sevime Adnan Pacolli
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Prillit

Mexhit Shagqiri

Sociologjia

Regjistri ID
200401100065
200401100122
200401100066
200401100390
200401100710
200401100589
190401100384
190401100555
200401100300
200401100054
210401100433
200401100067
200401100741
190401100593
140401110004
200401100461
200401100358
200401100357
200401100648
200401100368
190401100609
200401100132
200401100619
200401100680
200401100579
200401100313
200401100529
200401100535

Nota
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29  Sokol Shkelzen Mulaj 210401100082
30  Valon Nysret Agushi 190401100543
31  Viona Ismet Svarca 200401100427
32  Xhejlane Agim Avdyli 200401100572
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